Departmental Time Table for remedial classes for even semester for the Academic Session 2022-2023 w.e.f.

SHAHID MATANGINI HAZRA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

PERIODS

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.30-2.30

2.30-3.30

3.30-4.30

Year

Vi

Mon

2nd Sem

4th Sem

6th Sem

Tue

2nd Sem

4th Sem

6th Sem

Wed

2nd Sem

4th Sem

6th Sem

RECESS

Thu

2nd Sem

4th Sem

6th Sem

D.B

Fri

2nd Sem

4th Sem

6th Sem

R.G

D.B

D.B

R.G

Sat

2nd Sem

4th Sem

6th Sem

R.G

Principal
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