## SHAHID MATANGINI HAZRA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

## Departmental Time Table for remedial classes for even semester for the Academic Session 2022-2023 w.e.f. DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

		PERIODS						
		10.00-11.00	11.00-12.00	12.00-1.00		1.30-2.30	2.30-3.30	3.30-4.30
	Year	ı	II	Ш		IV	v	VI
	2nd Sem						R.G	
Mon	4th Sem							D.B
	6th Sem							
	2nd Sem						D.B	
	4th Sem							
Tue	6th Sem							
	2nd Sem					M.B		
Wed	4th Sem							
	6th Sem				RECESS			
	2nd Sem							
Thu	4th Sem							
	6th Sem	D.B						M.B
	2nd Sem							
Fri	4th Sem					R.G		M.B
	6th Sem							
	2nd Sem							
Sat	4th Sem							
	6th Sem	R.G				Shahid Matar	Principal ngini Hazra Gov	t. College for

1	1		Women
١			Purba Medinipur 721649